
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Daytona State College 291  287  287       865  +1 
4  2  2   Nova Southeastern 296  294  291       881  +17 
1  T3  3   West Florida 289  302  296       887  +23 
3  T5  4   Lynn  294  302  294       890  +26 
5  T3  5   Jacksonville  298  293  301       892  +28 
9  T5  6   Georgia State  305  291  305       901  +37 

12  7  7   Stetson  309  291  305       905  +41 
T6  T10  8   Seminole State-FL  300  308  299       907  +43 
T6  8  9   Jacksonville St. 300  303  305       908  +44 
8  T10  10   Georgia Southern 303  305  303       911  +47 

13  9  11   Oral Roberts  313  294  308       915  +51 
11  12  12   Longwood 308  309  306       923  +59 
14  T13  13   USC Upstate 315  304  306       925  +61 
10  T13  14   Florida Atlantic  307  312  315       934  +70 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Jiwon Jeon  Daytona State College  70   73  69       212  -4   
T2 2   Grace St-Germain  Daytona State College  73   71  69       213  -3   
T4 T3   Paloma Vaccaro  West Florida  73   72  71       216  E   
T4 T3   Jenny Ayala  Lynn  71   74  71       216  E   
T4 5   Lauren Lamm  West Florida  70   75  72       217  +1   
T2 6   Kendall Johnson  Daytona State College  73   71  74       218  +2   
T4 T7   Sophie Madden  Nova Southeastern  73   72  74       219  +3   
T16 T7   Jamie Freedman  Nova Southeastern  74   74  71       219  +3   
T12 T9   Michelle Ruiz  Nova Southeastern  77   70  74       221  +5   
T9 T9   Megan Collins  Jacksonville  73   73  75       221  +5   
T4 T9   Kennedy Ishee  Oral Roberts  75   70  76       221  +5   
T12 T9   Pan Napatthorn  USC Upstate  73   74  74       221  +5   
T12 T13   Kaye Kwon  Daytona State College  75   72  75       222  +6   
T16 T13   Ariana Macioce  Georgia Southern  75   73  74       222  +6   
T16 T13   Tuan-Yu Chiang  Seminole State-FL  73   75  74       222  +6   
T9 T13   Michelle Forsland  Jacksonville  73   73  76       222  +6   
T16 T13   Karina Kukkonen  Jacksonville St.  72   76  74       222  +6   
T30 T18   Samantha Barber  Lynn  75   76  72       223  +7   
T22 T18   Jemima Gregson  Georgia State  76   73  74       223  +7   
T16 T18   Heather Netti  Florida Atlantic  71   77  75       223  +7   
T9 T21   Carolin Schart  Stetson  76   70  78       224  +8   
T30 T21   Eilidh Watson  Stetson  77   74  73       224  +8   
T30 T21   Crystina Kertsos  Longwood  76   75  73       224  +8   
T22 T21   Valentina Giraldo  Jacksonville St.  76   73  75       224  +8   
T22 T21   Cristina Gutierrez  Lynn  72   77  75       224  +8   
T30 T21   Roanne Tomlinson  Seminole State-FL  73   78  73       224  +8   
T28 T21   Harmanprit Kaur  Georgia State  75   75  74       224  +8   
T30 T28   Lauren Coe  Georgia Southern  73   78  75       226  +10   
T28 T28   Aldana Foigel  Nova Southeastern  72   78  76       226  +10   
T16 T28   Amanda Detmer  Jacksonville  75   73  78       226  +10   
T30 T28   Louise Persson  Jacksonville  77   74  75       226  +10   
T12 T28   Kyra Horlock  Longwood  75   72  79       226  +10   
T22 33   Solene LeCoz  Georgia State  77   72  78       227  +11   
T22 T34   Jooeun Bae  Georgia State  77   72  79       228  +12   
T30 T34   Pia Ohlenbusch  Jacksonville St.  75   76  77       228  +12   
T43 T34   Payton Culler  USC Upstate  80   73  75       228  +12   
T38 T37   Alexandra Naumovski  Seminole State-FL  75   77  77       229  +13   
T43 T37   Paty Torres  Oral Roberts  81   72  76       229  +13   
T45 T39   Alessandra Kutz  Stetson  80   74  76       230  +14   
T38 T39   Fabiana Salazar  West Florida  75   77  78       230  +14   
T45 T39   Lucia Jimenez Martin  Lynn  79   75  76       230  +14   
T22 T39   Kelie Kan  West Florida  71   78  81       230  +14   
T38 T43   Ella Ofstedahl  Georgia Southern  77   75  79       231  +15   
T38 T43   Courtney Tolton  Longwood  72   80  79       231  +15   

T47 T45   Anna Chanthapaeng  USC Upstate  80   75  77       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T45   Iben Hvass  Georgia Southern  78   79  75       232  +16   
T50 T47   Rebecca Hnidka  Oral Roberts  77   79  77       233  +17   
T62 T47   Janelle Johnson  Nova Southeastern  83   78  72       233  +17   
T56 T47   Sarah Harrison  Seminole State-FL  80   78  75       233  +17   
T38 T50   Giulia Vandenberg  Stetson  79   73  82       234  +18   
T50 T50   Erikah Neger  Stetson  77   79  78       234  +18   
T47 T50   Annie Lacombe  Oral Roberts  81   74  79       234  +18   
T56 T50   Katie Veale  Daytona State College  80   78  76       234  +18   
T30 T54   Emily Royer  Georgia State  77   74  84       235  +19   
T50 T54   Krissy Ortiz  Lynn  76   80  79       235  +19   
T50 56   Jennifer Keim  Florida Atlantic  79   77  80       236  +20   
T64 T57   Maria Brunzell  Jacksonville  79   83  75       237  +21   
T64 T57   Johanna Nevalainen  West Florida  77   85  75       237  +21   
T47 T57   Tai Barber  Florida Atlantic  76   79  82       237  +21   
61 T57   Kristen Wong  Seminole State-FL  79   81  77       237  +21   

T59 T61   Yeji Shin  Georgia Southern  78   81  79       238  +22   
T56 T61   Beatriz Garcia  Oral Roberts  80   78  80       238  +22   
T59 T61   Layne Dyar  Jacksonville St.  81   78  79       238  +22   
T64 64   Kadi Pallastrone  Florida Atlantic  81   81  79       241  +25   
T64 T65   Lily Kent *  West Florida  79   83  80       242  +26   
T62 T65   Julianna Collett *  Georgia Southern  80   81  81       242  +26   
T70 67   Morgan Mugnolo  Longwood  85   82  76       243  +27   
T64 T68   Cristine Lee *  Daytona State College  82   80  82       244  +28   
69 T68   Sidney Dermody  USC Upstate  82   82  80       244  +28   

T54 T68   Angie Varona  Jacksonville St.  77   80  87       244  +28   
T70 71   Liza Weisman  Florida Atlantic  88   79  81       248  +32   
T73 72   Claire Becker *  Daytona State College  84   86  82       252  +36   
75 73   Sirena Walsh  Longwood  85   90  78       253  +37   

T73 74   Maria Juliana Fueyo *  Jacksonville  84   86  88       258  +42   
72 75   Allie Gennaula  USC Upstate  85   84  94       263  +47   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Daytona State College 291 287 287 865

1 Jiwon Jeon (2) 70 73 69 212

2 Grace St-Germain (1) 73 71 69 213

6 Kendall Johnson (3) 73 71 74 218

T13 Kaye Kwon (4) 75 72 75 222

T50 Katie Veale (5) 80 78 76 234

2 Nova Southeastern 296 294 291 881

T7 Jamie Freedman (3) 74 74 71 219

T7 Sophie Madden (4) 73 72 74 219

T9 Michelle Ruiz (1) 77 70 74 221

T28 Aldana Foigel (2) 72 78 76 226

T47 Janelle Johnson (5) 83 78 72 233

3 West Florida 289 302 296 887

T3 Paloma Vaccaro (1) 73 72 71 216

5 Lauren Lamm (2) 70 75 72 217

T39 Kelie Kan (3) 71 78 81 230

T39 Fabiana Salazar (4) 75 77 78 230

T57 Johanna Nevalainen (5) 77 85 75 237

4 Lynn 294 302 294 890

T3 Jenny Ayala (2) 71 74 71 216

T18 Samantha Barber (3) 75 76 72 223

T21 Cristina Gutierrez (5) 72 77 75 224

T39 Lucia Jimenez Martin (1) 79 75 76 230

T54 Krissy Ortiz (4) 76 80 79 235

5 Jacksonville 298 293 301 892

T9 Megan Collins (1) 73 73 75 221

T13 Michelle Forsland (2) 73 73 76 222

T28 Amanda Detmer (3) 75 73 78 226

T28 Louise Persson (5) 77 74 75 226

T57 Maria Brunzell (4) 79 83 75 237

6 Georgia State 305 291 305 901

T18 Jemima Gregson (2) 76 73 74 223

T21 Harmanprit Kaur (1) 75 75 74 224

33 Solene LeCoz (4) 77 72 78 227

T34 Jooeun Bae (3) 77 72 79 228

T54 Emily Royer (5) 77 74 84 235

7 Stetson 309 291 305 905

T21 Eilidh Watson (2) 77 74 73 224

T21 Carolin Schart (3) 76 70 78 224

T39 Alessandra Kutz (4) 80 74 76 230

T50 Giulia Vandenberg (1) 79 73 82 234

T50 Erikah Neger (5) 77 79 78 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Seminole State-FL 300 308 299 907

T13 Tuan-Yu Chiang (1) 73 75 74 222

T21 Roanne Tomlinson (4) 73 78 73 224

T37 Alexandra Naumovski (3) 75 77 77 229

T47 Sarah Harrison (2) 80 78 75 233

T57 Kristen Wong (5) 79 81 77 237

9 Jacksonville St. 300 303 305 908

T13 Karina Kukkonen (2) 72 76 74 222

T21 Valentina Giraldo (1) 76 73 75 224

T34 Pia Ohlenbusch (4) 75 76 77 228

T61 Layne Dyar (5) 81 78 79 238

T68 Angie Varona (3) 77 80 87 244

10 Georgia Southern 303 305 303 911

T13 Ariana Macioce (5) 75 73 74 222

T28 Lauren Coe (4) 73 78 75 226

T43 Ella Ofstedahl (1) 77 75 79 231

T45 Iben Hvass (2) 78 79 75 232

T61 Yeji Shin (3) 78 81 79 238

11 Oral Roberts 313 294 308 915

T9 Kennedy Ishee (1) 75 70 76 221

T37 Paty Torres (3) 81 72 76 229

T47 Rebecca Hnidka (5) 77 79 77 233

T50 Annie Lacombe (4) 81 74 79 234

T61 Beatriz Garcia (2) 80 78 80 238

12 Longwood 308 309 306 923

T21 Crystina Kertsos (2) 76 75 73 224

T28 Kyra Horlock (4) 75 72 79 226

T43 Courtney Tolton (1) 72 80 79 231

67 Morgan Mugnolo (5) 85 82 76 243

73 Sirena Walsh (3) 85 90 78 253

13 USC Upstate 315 304 306 925

T9 Pan Napatthorn (1) 73 74 74 221

T34 Payton Culler (2) 80 73 75 228

T45 Anna Chanthapaeng (4) 80 75 77 232

T68 Sidney Dermody (3) 82 82 80 244

75 Allie Gennaula (5) 85 84 94 263

14 Florida Atlantic 307 312 315 934

T18 Heather Netti (1) 71 77 75 223

56 Jennifer Keim (2) 79 77 80 236

T57 Tai Barber (4) 76 79 82 237

64 Kadi Pallastrone (3) 81 81 79 241

71 Liza Weisman (5) 88 79 81 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T65 Lily Kent (West Florida) 79 83 80 242

T65 Julianna Collett (Georgia Southern) 80 81 81 242

T68 Cristine Lee (Daytona State College) 82 80 82 244

72 Claire Becker (Daytona State College) 84 86 82 252

74 Maria Juliana Fueyo (Jacksonville ) 84 86 88 258
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Daytona State College 291 287 287 865 +1
2  Nova Southeastern 296 294 291 881 +17
3  West Florida 289 302 296 887 +23
4  Lynn  294 302 294 890 +26
5  Jacksonville  298 293 301 892 +28
6  Georgia State  305 291 305 901 +37
7  Stetson  309 291 305 905 +41
8  Seminole State-FL  300 308 299 907 +43
9  Jacksonville St. 300 303 305 908 +44
10  Georgia Southern 303 305 303 911 +47
11  Oral Roberts  313 294 308 915 +51
12  Longwood 308 309 306 923 +59
13  USC Upstate 315 304 306 925 +61
14  Florida Atlantic  307 312 315 934 +70

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Jiwon Jeon  Daytona State College 70  73  69  212  -4 
2    Grace St-Germain  Daytona State College 73  71  69  213  -3 
T3    Jenny Ayala  Lynn  71  74  71  216  E 
T3    Paloma Vaccaro  West Florida 73  72  71  216  E 
5    Lauren Lamm  West Florida 70  75  72  217  +1 
6    Kendall Johnson  Daytona State College 73  71  74  218  +2 
T7    Jamie Freedman  Nova Southeastern 74  74  71  219  +3 
T7    Sophie Madden  Nova Southeastern 73  72  74  219  +3 
T9    Megan Collins  Jacksonville  73  73  75  221  +5 
T9    Kennedy Ishee  Oral Roberts  75  70  76  221  +5 
T9    Pan Napatthorn  USC Upstate 73  74  74  221  +5 
T9    Michelle Ruiz  Nova Southeastern 77  70  74  221  +5 
T13    Tuan-Yu Chiang  Seminole State-FL  73  75  74  222  +6 
T13    Michelle Forsland  Jacksonville  73  73  76  222  +6 
T13    Karina Kukkonen  Jacksonville St. 72  76  74  222  +6 
T13    Kaye Kwon  Daytona State College 75  72  75  222  +6 
T13    Ariana Macioce  Georgia Southern 75  73  74  222  +6 
T18    Samantha Barber  Lynn  75  76  72  223  +7 
T18    Jemima Gregson  Georgia State  76  73  74  223  +7 
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Torres ORU 2.75 -3 
P. Vaccaro West Fla. 2.83 -2 
L. Lamm West Fla. 2.92 -1 
S. Barber Lynn 2.92 -1 
J. Freedman NSU 2.92 -1 
J. Nevalainen West Fla. 2.92 -1 
A. Naumovski SeminoleSt 2.92 -1 
G. St-Germain Daytona St 2.92 -1 
K. Ortiz Lynn 3.00 E 
S. Madden NSU 3.00 E 
C. Lee Daytona St 3.00 E 
S. LeCoz GA State 3.00 E 
P. Culler USC Upstat 3.00 E 
J. Ayala Lynn 3.08 +1 
A. Detmer JU 3.08 +1 
M. Ruiz NSU 3.08 +1 
K. Veale Daytona St 3.08 +1 
A. Macioce GA So. 3.08 +1 
C. Gutierrez Lynn 3.08 +1 
K. Johnson Daytona St 3.08 +1 
M. Forsland JU 3.08 +1 
R. Tomlinson SeminoleSt 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
G. St-Germain Daytona St 3.90 -3 
J. Ayala Lynn 3.97 -1 
L. Lamm West Fla. 3.97 -1 
J. Jeon Daytona St 3.97 -1 
K. Ishee ORU 4.03 +1 
J. Freedman NSU 4.07 +2 
H. Kaur GA State 4.07 +2 
R. Tomlinson SeminoleSt 4.07 +2 
A. Macioce GA So. 4.07 +2 
T. Chiang SeminoleSt 4.10 +3 
M. Forsland JU 4.10 +3 
P. Napatthorn USC Upstat 4.10 +3 
K. Johnson Daytona St 4.10 +3 
M. Collins JU 4.10 +3 
M. Ruiz NSU 4.10 +3 
C. Kertsos Longwood 4.10 +3 
K. Kukkonen J'ville St 4.10 +3 
J. Gregson GA State 4.13 +4 
E. Watson Stetson 4.13 +4 
P. Vaccaro West Fla. 4.13 +4 
A. Kutz Stetson 4.13 +4 
K. Kwon Daytona St 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Netti FLA Atlan. 4.67 -4 
J. Jeon Daytona St 4.67 -4 
M. Collins JU 4.75 -3 
K. Kukkonen J'ville St 4.83 -2 
P. Vaccaro West Fla. 4.83 -2 
C. Schart Stetson 4.83 -2 
K. Kwon Daytona St 4.83 -2 
K. Johnson Daytona St 4.83 -2 
T. Chiang SeminoleSt 4.83 -2 
P. Napatthorn USC Upstat 4.92 -1 
S. Madden NSU 4.92 -1 
J. Ayala Lynn 5.00 E 
L. Kent West Fla. 5.00 E 
A. Detmer JU 5.00 E 
J. Collett GA So. 5.00 E 
L. Coe GA So. 5.00 E 
M. Mugnolo Longwood 5.00 E 
J. Gregson GA State 5.08 +1 
L. Persson JU 5.08 +1 
M. Ruiz NSU 5.08 +1 
J. Bae GA State 5.08 +1 
A. Foigel NSU 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
P. Vaccaro West Fla. 1
R. Hnidka ORU 1
L. Coe GA So. 1

Birdies 
K. Johnson Daytona St 10
J. Jeon Daytona St 10
H. Netti FLA Atlan. 10
M. Collins JU 9
J. Freedman NSU 9
C. Kertsos Longwood 9
J. Ayala Lynn 9
G. St-Germain Daytona St 9
T. Chiang SeminoleSt 8
R. Tomlinson SeminoleSt 8
M. Forsland JU 8
C. Gutierrez Lynn 8
P. Vaccaro West Fla. 8
K. Kukkonen J'ville St 8
P. Ohlenbusch J'ville St 8
L. Lamm West Fla. 7
A. Kutz Stetson 7
K. Kwon Daytona St 7
M. Brunzell JU 6
L. Jimenez Martin Lynn 6
S. Madden NSU 6
A. Foigel NSU 6

Pars 
A. Detmer JU 42
L. Persson JU 40
L. Lamm West Fla. 40
H. Kaur GA State 40
P. Napatthorn USC Upstat 39
G. St-Germain Daytona St 39
S. Madden NSU 39
J. Gregson GA State 39
M. Ruiz NSU 39
J. Bae GA State 39
S. LeCoz GA State 39
P. Torres ORU 39
A. Macioce GA So. 38
J. Jeon Daytona St 38
K. Kwon Daytona St 37
F. Salazar West Fla. 37
K. Ishee ORU 37
V. Giraldo J'ville St 37
E. Watson Stetson 37
C. Schart Stetson 37
J. Ayala Lynn 36
S. Barber Lynn 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2016 76.93 75

2 2016 76.60 75

3 2016 76.91 75

 

Total Average Scores
2016 76.81 225

 

Marsh Landing Country Club: 2016
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  330        4  46  16  6  3 

2  4  334        13  53  8  1    

3  3  140        7  51  15  1  1 

4  4  359        5  45  20  5    

5  4  345        7  43  24  1    

6  5  460        13  51  10  1    

7  3  145     1  3  43  22  6    

8  5  495        12  46  13  3  1 

9  4  367        7  52  13  3    

10  4  355        2  40  31  2    

11  3  160        5  47  19  4    

12  4  371        3  35  32  4  1 

13  4  354        6  47  17  5    

14  5  468     1  11  45  11  6  1 

15  4  364        6  51  18       

16  4  358        2  34  32  4  3 

17  3  151        4  45  20  6    

18  5  495        5  54  13  3    

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  358  +0.63 

12  4  371  +0.55 

10  4  355  +0.44 

1  4  330  +0.44 

7  3  145  +0.39 

17  3  151  +0.37 

4  4  359  +0.33 

11  3  160  +0.29 

13  4  354  +0.28 

5  4  345  +0.25 

18  5  495  +0.19 

3  3  140  +0.17 

14  5  468  +0.17 

15  4  364  +0.16 

9  4  367  +0.16 

8  5  495  +0.13 

6  5  460  -0.01 

2  4  334  -0.04 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Jacksonville Classic
Marsh Landing Country Club

2016 
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10834&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  358  +0.55 

8  5  495  +0.53 

12  4  371  +0.51 

9  4  367  +0.43 

11  3  160  +0.37 

10  4  355  +0.35 

15  4  364  +0.35 

14  5  468  +0.33 

4  4  359  +0.25 

7  3  145  +0.23 

17  3  151  +0.21 

13  4  354  +0.19 

2  4  334  +0.15 

3  3  140  +0.13 

5  4  345  +0.12 

18  5  495  +0.12 

1  4  330  +0.09 

6  5  460  +0.03 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

4  4  359  +0.49 

12  4  371  +0.41 

15  4  364  +0.37 

10  4  355  +0.33 

11  3  160  +0.29 

13  4  354  +0.28 

8  5  495  +0.27 

9  4  367  +0.27 

5  4  345  +0.24 

16  4  358  +0.24 

3  3  140  +0.21 

18  5  495  +0.21 

14  5  468  +0.21 

1  4  330  +0.21 

17  3  151  +0.17 

6  5  460  +0.15 

2  4  334  +0.12 

7  3  145  +0.11 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  4  358  +0.63 

12  4  371  +0.55 

10  4  355  +0.44 

1  4  330  +0.44 

7  3  145  +0.39 

17  3  151  +0.37 

4  4  359  +0.33 

11  3  160  +0.29 

13  4  354  +0.28 

5  4  345  +0.25 

18  5  495  +0.19 

3  3  140  +0.17 

14  5  468  +0.17 

15  4  364  +0.16 

9  4  367  +0.16 

8  5  495  +0.13 

6  5  460  -0.01 

2  4  334  -0.04 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  330        22  143  45  12  3 

2  4  334        35  145  40  4  1 

3  3  140        23  146  51  4  1 

4  4  359        18  123  71  11  2 

5  4  345        27  133  60  2  3 

6  5  460        32  154  35  3  1 

7  3  145     1  23  130  63  8    

8  5  495        24  129  57  9  6 

9  4  367        13  152  46  12  2 

10  4  355        15  124  75  9  2 

11  3  160        21  129  60  12  3 

12  4  371        12  111  86  13  3 

13  4  354     1  20  142  49  12  1 

14  5  468     1  25  141  41  11  6 

15  4  364        13  143  60  8  1 

16  4  358        18  112  74  13  8 

17  3  151        17  142  58  8    

18  5  495        15  163  41  5  1 
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